
PROJECT: WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM REPLACEMENTS & 
IMPROVEMENTS CONTRACT
MAY 1, 2023 to APRIL 30, 2025

  
Project No: 202300009

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE:
NYS Contract Reporter 2/21/2023
Construction Exchange 2/21/2023

BID OPENING: Thursday March 23, 2023 @ 11:00 AM

Kandey Company, Inc.
19 Ransier Drive
West Seneca, NY 14224

$3,936,930.00 

BID BOND Enclosed
L. Kowalski
M. Quinn
W. Wheeler

BID OPENING


	Summary

